WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL  Red: Govt. holidays
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CALENDAR 2024 Blue : High Court.
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** Red Figure indicates Holidays, Saturdays and Sundays.

List of Holidays for the year 2024

New Year's Day

01/01/2024, Monday

Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda

12/01/2024, Friday

Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakt
(for Darjeeling & Kalimpong District only)

13/07/2024, Saturday

Netaji's Birth Day

23/01/2024, Tuesday

Muharram

17/07/2024, Wednesday

Republic Day

26/01/2024, Friday

Independence Day

15/08/2024, Thursday

Day before Saraswati Puja

13/02/2024, Tuesday

Rakhi Bandhan

19/08/2024, Monday

Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami)

1410212024, Wednesday

Janmastami

26/08/2024, Monday

#Day after Saraswati Puja

15/02/2024, Thursday

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham

16/09/2024, Monday

Shab-e-Barat 26/02/2024, Monday Birth Day of Gandhiji & Mahalaya 02/10/2024, Wednesday

Shivaratri 08/03/2024, Friday Durga Puja Maha Chaturthi to Dasami 07/10/2024, Monday to 12/10/2024, Saturday
Doljatra 25/03/2024, Monday Additional Days for Durga Puja 14/10/2024, Monday & 15/10/2024, Tuesday
Day after Doljatra 26/03/2024, Tuesday Lakshmi Puja 16/10/2024, Wednesday

Good Friday 29/03/2024, Friday Additional Days for Lakshmi Puja 17/10/2024, Thursday & 18/10/2024, Friday
Easter Saturday 30/03/2024, Saturday #Annual Vacation (Including Durga Puja to | 09/10/2024, Wednesday

Birth Day of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur

06/04/2024, Saturday

Pratipada)

to 02/11/2024, Saturday

Day before Eid-Ul-Fitr

10/04/2024, Wednesday

Kali Puja

31/10/2024, Thursday

Eid-Ul-Fifr 11/04/2024, Thursday Additional Day for Kali Puja 01/11/2024, Friday
May Day 01/05/2024, Wednesday | Day after Bharatridwitiya 04/11/2024, Monday
Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore 08/05/2024, Wednesday | Chhat Puja 07/11/2024, Thursday

Buddha Purnima

23/05/2024, Thursday

Additional Day for Chhat Puja

08/11/2024, Friday

#Summer Vacation 27/05/2024, Monday Birth Day of Guru Nanak 15/11/2024, Friday
to 07/06/2024, Friday Christmas Day 25/12/2024, Wednesday
Id-ud-zoha {Bakrid) 17/06/2024, Monday #Christmas Vacation 25M2/2024, Wednesday to 31/12/2024, Tuesday

* Holidays on account of Muslim Festivals viz. Id-Ul-Fitre, ID-Uz-Zoha

later on, depending on visibility of the moon, as notified in Note: 3 of Notification No. 5156 - G.

# Registry remains open during Summer, Annual & Christmas vacation, except Saturdays, Sundays and other nofified Govt. Holidays.

{Bakrid) and Muharram will be declared by the Hon'ble High Court

S. dated 08.12.2023.




